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202209230003
67360

09/23/2022
02:03:56

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantee DEEDS BROWNING
MARY
LUCILLE

0 0 Lot#:22 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67370

09/23/2022
02:03:57

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:21 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67370

09/23/2022
02:03:57

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:22 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67380

09/23/2022
02:03:58

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:22 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67360

09/23/2022
02:03:56

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantee DEEDS BROWNING
MARY
LUCILLE

0 0 Lot#:21 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67360

09/23/2022
02:03:56

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantee DEEDS BROWNING
MARY
LUCILLE

0 0 Lot#:23 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67360

09/23/2022
02:03:56

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantee DEEDS BROWNING
MARY
LUCILLE

0 0 Lot#:24 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67370

09/23/2022
02:03:57

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:23 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67370

09/23/2022
02:03:57

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:24 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67380

09/23/2022
02:03:58

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:21 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA



202209230003
67380

09/23/2022
02:03:58

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:23 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA

202209230003
67380

09/23/2022
02:03:58

GONZALEZ
YASMIN G
RAMIREZ

Grantor MORTGAGE MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

0 0 Lot#:24 Blk:26
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP AND
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
CALERA


