Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2022; Name= GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202209230003 67360	09/23/2022 02:03:56	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantee	DEEDS	BROWNING MARY LUCILLE			0	0		Lot#:22 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67370	09/23/2022 02:03:57	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Lot#:21 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67370	09/23/2022 02:03:57	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Lot#:22 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67380	09/23/2022 02:03:58	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Lot#:22 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67360	09/23/2022 02:03:56	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantee	DEEDS	BROWNING MARY LUCILLE			0	0		Lot#:21 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67360	09/23/2022 02:03:56	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantee	DEEDS	BROWNING MARY LUCILLE			0	0		Lot#:23 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67360	09/23/2022 02:03:56	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantee	DEEDS	BROWNING MARY LUCILLE			0	0		Lot#:24 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67370	09/23/2022 02:03:57	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Lot#:23 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67370	09/23/2022 02:03:57	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Lot#:24 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
202209230003 67380	09/23/2022 02:03:58	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			0	0		Lot#:21 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA

09/23/2022 02:03:58	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		0	0	Lot#:23 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
09/23/2022 02:03:58	GONZALEZ YASMIN G RAMIREZ	Grantor	MORTGAGE	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		0	0	Lot#:24 Blk:26 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP AND SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF CALERA